
Hôtel Barrière Le Fouquet’s 
Louise Wirrmann
+33 1 40 69 60 01
lwirrmann@groupebarriere.com
Paris / GDS - LW

Privilege Italia
Mario & Francesco Staiano 
+39 328 4074 750
mario@privilegeitalia.com
francesco@privilegeitalia.com

Gstaad Palace
Anja Ullmann
+41 33 748 54 01
dosm@palace.ch
Gstaad / GDS - LW

Hotel Metrople Geneve
Marie Holzmann
+41 223 183 489
m.holzmann@metropole.ch
Lake Geneva / GDS - PH
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Hotel d’Angleterre Copenhagen
Ignacio Gutierrez
+45 33 12 00 95
i.gutierrez@dangleterre.com
Copenhagen / GDS - LW
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Flemings Mayfair
Colin Exton
+44 20 7499 0000
Colin@flemings.co.uk
London / GDS - LX

Chauffeur Drive Britain
Theo Theodoruo
+44 203 432 1404
theo@chauffeurdrivebritain.com

F
r

a
n

c
e

 •
 G

e
r

m
a

n
y

 •
 I

ta
ly

Hôtel Barrière 
Le Majestic Cannes
Mafoudia Toure
+33 4 97 06 89 65
mtoure@cannesbarriere.com
Cannes / GDS - LW

Le Roch Hotel & Spa
Stephanie Lancien
+33 1 83 96 36 13
slancien@cie-bagatelle.com
Paris / GDS - DS
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Hotel Marina Riviera
Raffaele Avitabile
+39 089 871104
info@@marinariviera.it
Amalfi / GDS - WV

Hotel Santa Caterina
Valeria d’Amato 
+39 089 871012 
info@hotelsantacaterina.it
Amalfi / GDS - LW

Villa La Massa
Chiara Della Bosca
+39 031 348890
chiara.dellabosca@villadeste.it
Florence / GDS - LW

Villa d’Este
Chiara Della Bosca
+39 031 348890
chiara.dellabosca@villadeste.it
Lake Como / GDS - LW

Althoff Seehotel Bavaria
Simone Habekost
+49 802 266 92910
habekost@althoffhotels.com
Bavaria / GDS - LW

• Multi-Generational Families

• Destination Weddings 

• Special Events 

• Meetings & Incentives

Let Us Help - Contact Joe Decker, 
General Manager
joe@lushexperiences.com



www.lushexperiences.com • Brad Beaty - brad@lushexperiences.com • Giuseppe Di Palma - gdipalma@lushexperiences.com •  Tel. +1-973-368-3380
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Caribbean

Calabash Luxury Boutique 
Hotel
Adele Garbutt
+1 473 444 4334 
adele@calabashgrenada.com
Grenada / GDS - WB

Sandy Lane
Michelle Babb
+1 246 444 2512
reservations@sandylane.com
Barbados / GDS - LW

The Palms Turks & Caicos
Claudia Monero
+1 954 680 3199 	
claudia.monero@thepalmstc.com
Turks & Caicos / GDS - YX

The Shore Club on  
Long Bay Beach	
Claudia Monero
+1 954 680 3199
claudia.monero@thepalmstc.com
Turks & Caicos / GDS - YX

Eden Roc Cap Cana
Juliana Cordones Sabala
+1 809 469 7469
sales-marketing@edenroccapcana.com
Dominican Republic  / GDS - WB

The Fullerton Bay Hotel 
Singapore
Bobby Seah
+65 6877 8018
bobby.seah@fullertonhotels.com
Singapore / GDS - PH

The Fullerton Hotel  
Singapore
Bobby Seah
+65 6877 8018
bobby.seah@fullertonhotels.com
Singapore / GDS - PH

Asia

Myconian Avaton
GDS - DS
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Platis Gialos

Elia Beach

Mykonos Town

Myconian Korali
GDS - WB

Myconian Kyma
GDS - DS

Royal Myconian
GDS - LW

Myconian Ambassador
GDS - WB

Myconian Collection
Anastasios Naoum 
+30 22890 76000
anaoum@myconiancollection.gr

Vangelis Daktylides
+30 22890 24166
vangelis@myconiancollection.gr

Myconian Naia
GDS - PH

Myconian Utopia
GDS - WB

Myconian Imperial
GDS - LW

Myconian Villa Collection
GDS - PH

Myconian Avaton
GDS - DS


